

REYL & Cie Ltd awarded best Client initiative

Geneva, February 19, 2016. Having entered the *WealthBriefing* Swiss Awards 2016 for the first time, REYL & Cie Ltd is proud to have been awarded the best Client Initiative in the Private banking categories.

The expert panels from both private banks and trusted advisors supported by relevant third-party organisations have chosen REYL & Cie Ltd as the winners of the best Client Initiative award in the Private banking categories of the *WealthBriefing* Swiss Awards 2016. This sets REYL & Cie Ltd apart from its peers in this category and is a tangible demonstration of the top class services they have to offer.



Commenting on the award, Lorenzo Rocco di Torrepadula, Partner & Deputy Head of Wealth Management Switzerland said: "We are delighted to have won this prestigious award. It is an important recognition and a reward for our teams of professionals who thrive on finding the best innovative solutions for our clients."

Now in its third year, the *WealthBriefing* Swiss Awards spread the word about the profession's achievements to a wider audience. For 2016, the awards attracted over 300 senior banking and wealth management professionals to the gala event in Geneva.

About REYL www.reyl.com

The REYL Group is an independent banking group with offices in Switzerland (Geneva, Zurich, Lugano), Europe (Paris, London, Luxembourg, Malta) and the rest of the world (Singapore, Santa Barbara and Dubai). The Group manages assets of over CHF 11 billion and employs 199 people (figures as at 31/12/2015).

Developing an innovative approach to banking, the Group serves a clientele of international entrepreneurs and institutional investors through its Wealth Management, Asset Management, Corporate & Family Governance, Corporate Advisory & Structuring and Asset Services business lines.

Founded in 1973, REYL & Cie Ltd is licensed as a bank in Switzerland and performs its activities under the direct control of the Swiss Financial Market Supervisory Authority (FINMA) and the Swiss National Bank (SNB). The REYL Group's subsidiaries are also regulated by the LPCC in Switzerland, the AMF in France, the FCA in the UK, the CSSF in Luxembourg, the MFSA in Malta, the MAS in Singapore, the SEC in the United States and the DFSA in Dubai.

Press contacts

REYL & Cie Ltd Tel. +41 22 816 80 20 presse@reyl.com **jpespartners** Joachim von Halasz d +44 (0)20 7520 7627 t +44 (0)20 7520 7620